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DDA: Main and Huron Streets, SE by Archimedes

Uploaded on June 3, 2007

Feedback

WIWWWW See ratings and reviews
1 rating Rate this model

Description

Block to the south and east of the intersection of Main and Huron Streets.

http://www.imagenet.org/

Collections

Ann Arbor, Ann Arbor, MI: DDA, Textured, Archimedes' Selected Collection

Tags
Ann Arbor, Michigan
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Available Formats What's this?

Google SketchUp 6 (.skp) Download

Google SketchUp 5 (.skp) Download

Google Earth 4 (.kmz) Download

Collada (.zip) Download

Model complexity What's this?

1

| Simple |

1 mb

1 mb

1 mb

1 mb
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Build 3D models using Google SketchUp. View 3D models using Google Earth and the 3D Warehouse Network Link.
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